
June 24th-26th Showdown in the Cascades Results

rider_name horse_name score purse

Open 5D Friday 

1D - 1st Tanya Jones Hermie 15.555 $950.00

1D - 2nd Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 15.591 $777.00

1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.592 $576.00

1D - 4th Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 15.707 $374.00

1D - 5th Bailey McCracken Frosted Flit Bar 15.744 $202.00

1D - 6th Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 15.765

1D - 7th Kaylee eiter Step a sail flynn 15.793

1D - 8th Cheri baker Rush to Judgement 15.798

1D - 9th Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.813

1D - 10th Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 15.837

1D - 11th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 15.839

1D - 12th Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 15.858

1D - 13th Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 15.981

1D - 14th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.989

1D - 15th Courtney Baustian Namgis D77 â€œChipâ€• 16.005

1D - 16th Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 16.016

1D - 17th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.045

2D - 1st Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.061 $791.00

2D - 2nd Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 16.071 $647.00

2D - 3rd Tanna Osmin JM Watch This Guy 16.078 $480.00

2D - 4th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 16.087 $312.00

2D - 5th Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.106 $168.00

2D - 6th Emily Tindall SMR Gold Finch 16.12

2D - 7th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 16.124

2D - 8th Wylie Sturm Dudda Laduh 16.14

2D - 9th Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 16.144

2D - 10th Francie Heffernan Juan Smooth Cat 16.157

2D - 11th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.17

2D - 12th Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 16.171

2D - 13th Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 16.186

2D - 14th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.227

2D - 15th Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 16.242

2D - 16th Leah Clarey Steakin French Gal 16.25

2D - 17th Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.291

2D - 17th Miko Grubaugh SMOKE  N HOT BIANKUS 16.291

2D - 17th Gretchen Miller Meowser 16.291

2D - 20th Addy Miller Shooting Fast 16.299

2D - 21st Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 16.354

2D - 22nd Hannah Chalker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 16.364

2D - 23rd Tanya Jones Ive had enuf 16.368

2D - 24th Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.379

2D - 25th Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 16.394



2D - 26th Kendra Caldwell-Ziglar Zipping My Levi's 16.398

2D - 27th Jene Mathis Button Down Cash 16.399

2D - 28th Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.415

2D - 29th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.419

2D - 30th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 16.432

2D - 31st Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.438

2D - 32nd Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.444

2D - 33rd Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea â€œTarzanâ€• 16.447

2D - 34th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.449

2D - 35th Jordan Mays Judges Hired Hitman 16.458

2D - 36th Allison Vankoll Kisskissshawnegirl 16.464

2D - 37th Tessa Larcome Shes in Demand 16.471

2D - 38th Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack 16.485

2D - 39th Ally Mager Captains French Guy 16.498

2D - 39th Dana Gregg LZK Kowgirlsdontkry 16.498

2D - 41st Quincy Ballard Carl 16.503

2D - 42nd Heather Bennett Super Cleat 16.52

2D - 43rd Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.525

3D - 1st Lacyn Josephson One Smart Pearl 16.575 $633.00

3D - 2nd Karissa Loomis LS Grace Came Down 16.601 $518.00

3D - 3rd Quincy Ballard Bugs Dashin Frost 16.611 $317.00

3D - 3rd Riley Neilson Harley 16.611 $317.00

3D - 5th Kendra Both Lainey 16.625 $134.00

3D - 6th Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 16.638

3D - 7th Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 16.64

3D - 8th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 16.661

3D - 9th Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.666

3D - 10th skylar heermann TA First Doll 16.686

3D - 11th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.692

3D - 12th Debbi Rossi Clint Cajun Walker 16.699

3D - 13th Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 16.705

3D - 14th Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.793

3D - 15th Britni Green PC Cashin Cajun 16.795

3D - 16th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 16.798

3D - 17th Makayla Clarey Make Me Cash Bad Chex 16.799

3D - 18th Crystal Harris JJ Dash N Judge 16.812

3D - 19th Treena Toth Treena's Lucky Token 16.826

3D - 20th Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash 16.84

3D - 21st Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 16.841

3D - 22nd Emma Suing One Hot Potato 16.843

3D - 23rd Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.854

3D - 24th Kandice Eiter NK Leo Pat Dash 16.867

3D - 25th Katie Mastagni My French Affair 16.912

3D - 26th Jaclyn Cole Stockings and Bonds 16.92

3D - 27th Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick - Salty 16.947

3D - 28th Amy Smith TLS FEELIN FOXY 16.955

3D - 29th Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 16.957



3D - 30th Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 16.96

3D - 31st Hannah Fountaine To The Moon N Beyond 16.985

3D - 32nd Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 17.01

3D - 33rd Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 17.045

4D - 1st Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.056 $475.00

4D - 2nd Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 17.067 $389.00

4D - 3rd Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 17.118 $288.00

4D - 4th Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biankus 17.153 $187.00

4D - 5th Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 17.155 $101.00

4D - 6th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 17.182

4D - 7th Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.222

4D - 8th Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 17.256

4D - 9th Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 17.262

4D - 10th Madeline Mastagni This Guys Smooth 17.278

4D - 11th Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 17.29

4D - 12th Alexandria Schmidt Luckys Smoken Hot 17.328

4D - 13th Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 17.33

4D - 14th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 17.345

4D - 15th Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 17.362

4D - 16th Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 17.363

4D - 17th Madison Fitzhugh Coppers Gato Clue 17.428

4D - 18th Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 17.438

4D - 19th Artemia Settle Laced N Cash 17.526

4D - 20th Kari Carlson Rock Solid Fame 17.542

5D - 1st Darcey Stafford I'm on a French Hi (Stella) 17.627 $317.00

5D - 2nd Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 17.63 $259.00

5D - 3rd Sandy Mundy Phoenix 17.631 $192.00

5D - 4th Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 17.66 $125.00

5D - 5th Nicole Doering Maddy 17.666 $67.00

5D - 6th Hannah Johnson Frenchmans Royal Dash 17.678

5D - 7th Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 17.742

5D - 8th Erin Overbay Sky Lake 17.791

5D - 9th Francie Heffernan Stretch 17.913

5D - 10th Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 17.935

5D - 11th Eliza Harper Superstars Boomer 17.946

5D - 12th Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.956

5D - 13th Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 17.984

5D - 14th Avah Lawer Saszee hillbilly dash 18.032

5D - 15th Addison Holcomb Blackie Glow Charlie 18.037

5D - 16th Paige Capitani Selfie 18.146

5D - 17th Rachel Vlaew Reyanna Cat 18.169

5D - 18th Maisie Heffernan Repeat the Page 18.264

5D - 19th Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 18.277

5D - 20th Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 18.397

5D - 21st Ashley Henry Shooter 18.421

5D - 22nd Vicki Mays Truly A Judge 18.514

5D - 23rd Kelly Holcomb Spur 18.515



5D - 24th Reagan Tomb JZA just takin a chance 18.633

5D - 25th Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 18.655

5D - 26th Annie Mastagni MSC Smoke N My Mira 18.656

5D - 27th Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 18.724

5D - 28th Teagan Brewer News Of A Hero 18.997

5D - 29th Ruth Broadhurst Odie 19.183

5D - 30th Britni Green Thor 19.391

5D - 31st Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 19.666

5D - 32nd Haydn Morsa Stick Up 20.447

5D - 33rd Jessie King Mojoe 20.605

5D - 34th Carissa Bottensek HC GUYSPOCKETFULLOFFAME 23.694

Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 99.999

Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 915.675

Viki Friedrich CJ Streak Of Badon 915.804

jessica wharton KG Need for Speed 915.841

Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 915.957

Lyndsey Felder Bringonthefirewater 916.009

Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 916.21

Megan Townsend Renumeration 916.312

Bailey Orlando Mind Fulla Willin 916.32

Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 916.378

Adriene Steffen Desperado 916.415

Debbi Rossi Smart Taffinic 916.533

Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 916.568

Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY "FRY" 916.687

Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 916.735

Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold 916.738

Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 916.746

Mckinzie Charlton Dudes chicka boom 916.883

Alexis Kenworthy THR Bugs on My Bully 916.929

Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 916.988

Christina Atkinson Dalts Rare Eddie 916.989

Ava Both Mimosa 917.016

Jaclyn Cole Chics Over Easy 917.076

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 917.091

Lyndsey Felder Chics Dig Red 917.112

Samantha sause TK Dualin Easy Jet 917.112

Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 917.131

Robyn Percifield Zaddox Sassy Socks 917.521

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 917.594

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 918.55

Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 919.214

Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 921.521

Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 923.493

Deborah Lee Daniells Streaking Red Lace 927.918

Andrea Smith Fiestas Shakin Gun 934.546

Devin Huggins Crack A Cold One 937.934



Taylor Harris Cote de rhone fame 939.545

Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 999

Levi Comerford Hadalena Dude 999

Max Haylett Jess Chillaxin 9999

Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 9999

Hayden Johnson THR Our First Effort 9999

Brittany Ross RAINBOW ARC 9999

Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 9999

Senior Friday 4D 

1D - 1st Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 15.707 $46.00

1D - 2nd Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.045 $30.00

1D - 3rd Lori Lester Bench Warrant 16.124

1D - 4th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.17

2D - 1st Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.692 $41.00

2D - 2nd Debbi Rossi Clint Cajun Walker 16.699 $27.00

3D - 1st Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 16.798 $58.00

4D - 1st Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 17.262 $30.00

4D - 2nd Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 17.345 $20.00

4D - 3rd Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 17.362

4D - 4th Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.956

4D - 5th Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 18.655

Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 99.999

Viki Friedrich CJ Streak Of Badon 915.804

Debbi Rossi Smart Taffinic 916.533

Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 923.493

Deborah Lee Daniells Streaking Red Lace 927.918

Max Haylett Jess Chillaxin 9999

Youth Friday 4D

1D - 1st Bailey McCracken Chex 15.744 $78.00

1D - 2nd Kaylee eiter Step a sail flynn 15.793 $60.00

1D - 3rd Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.813 $43.00

1D - 4th Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 15.837

1D - 5th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.989

1D - 6th Courtney Baustian Namgis D77 16.005

1D - 7th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 16.087

1D - 8th Emily Tindall Charlie 16.12

1D - 9th Wylie Sturm Dudda Laduh 16.14

1D - 10th Francie Heffernan Redman 16.157

1D - 11th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.227

2D - 1st Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.291 $70.00

2D - 2nd Addy Miller Shooting Fast 16.299 $54.00

2D - 3rd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.415 $39.00

2D - 4th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.419

2D - 5th Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.438

2D - 6th Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.444



2D - 7th Tessa Larcome Shes in Demand 16.471

2D - 8th Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.525

2D - 9th Riley Neilson Harley 16.611

2D - 10th Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.666

3D - 1st Kandice Eiter NK Leo Pat Dash 16.867 $59.00

3D - 2nd Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick - Salty 16.947 $46.00

3D - 3rd Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 16.957 $33.00

3D - 4th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 17.045

3D - 5th Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biankus 17.153

3D - 6th Katie Olsen Preacher 17.182

3D - 7th Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.222

4D - 1st Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 17.256 $52.00

4D - 2nd Madeline Mastagni This Guys Smooth 17.278 $40.00

4D - 3rd Nicole Doering Maddy 17.666 $29.00

4D - 4th Francie Heffernan Stretch 17.913

4D - 5th Paige Capitani Selfie 18.146

4D - 6th Maisie Heffernan Petey 18.264

4D - 7th Reagan Tomb JZA just takin a chance 18.633

4D - 8th Annie Mastagni MSC Smoke N My Mira 18.656

4D - 9th Jessie King Mojoe 20.605

Adriene Steffen Desperado 916.415

Alexis Kenworthy THR Bugs on My Bully 916.929

Ava Both Mimosa 917.016

Brooklyn Lane Mel 999

Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 9999

Hayden Johnson Zoey 9999

YBC Friday

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 15.591 $87.00

1D - 2nd Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.592

1D - 3rd Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 15.981

1D - 4th Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.061

2D - 1st Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.415 $79.00

4D - 1st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.956 $58.00

Brooklyn Lane Mel 1999

Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 10999

Lucky #7 Friday 

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 15.591 $221.00

1D - 2nd Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.592 $169.00

1D - 3rd Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 15.707 $123.00

1D - 4th Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 15.837

1D - 5th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 15.839

1D - 6th Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 15.981

1D - 7th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.045

1D - 8th Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.061

1D - 9th Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.106



1D - 10th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.17

1D - 11th Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 16.186

1D - 12th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.227

2D - 1st Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.291 $169.00

2D - 2nd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.415 $130.00

2D - 3rd Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.419 $95.00

2D - 4th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 16.432

2D - 5th Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.444

2D - 6th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.449

2D - 7th Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.525

2D - 8th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 16.661

2D - 9th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.692

3D - 1st Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.056 $123.00

3D - 2nd Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 17.118 $95.00

3D - 3rd Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.222 $69.00

3D - 4th Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.956

Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 916.735

Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 916.988

Christina Atkinson Dalts Rare Eddie 916.989

Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 919.214

Devin Huggins Crack A Cold One 937.934

Brooklyn Lane Mel 999

NW Best BIF Sidepot Friday

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 15.591 $126.00

1D - 2nd Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.592 $84.00

1D - 3rd Cheri baker Rush to Judgement 15.798

1D - 4th Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 15.837

1D - 5th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.989

1D - 6th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.045

1D - 7th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 16.087

2D - 1st Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.106 $113.00

2D - 2nd Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 16.171 $76.00

2D - 3rd Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.227

2D - 4th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 16.432

2D - 5th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 16.447

3D - 1st Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 16.661 $97.00

3D - 2nd skylar heermann TA First Doll 16.686 $64.00

3D - 3rd Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.692

3D - 4th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 16.798

3D - 5th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.056

4D - 1st Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 17.362 $84.00

4D - 2nd Ashley Henry Shooter 18.421 $56.00

Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 99.999

Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 915.957

Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 916.21

Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 916.988



Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 919.214

Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 923.493

OBRA Open Friday 

1D - 1st Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.17

Brooklyn Lane Mel 999

OBRA 3500 Novice Friday 

1D - 1st Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 16.354 $75.00

1D - 2nd Emma Suing One Hot Potato 16.843

1D - 3rd Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 22.131

OBRA 1000 Novice Friday 

1D - 1st Gretchen Miller Meowser 16.291 $54.00

1D - 2nd Katie Mastagni My French Affair 16.912 $36.00

1D - 3rd Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 17.438

1D - 4th Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 17.66

1D - 5th Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 18.277

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 917.594

1st Go Lesters Live Wire Futurity  Saturday

1D - 1st Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.999 $960.00

1D - 2nd Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.024 $720.00

1D - 3rd Katie Davis Stormy Fame 16.044 $480.00

1D - 4th Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.349 $240.00

1D - 5th Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 16.396

1D - 6th Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 16.475

1D - 7th Karen Gleason A Dandy Guy 16.483

1D - 8th Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 16.594

1D - 9th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 16.789

1D - 10th Megan Cobb JK BUDAHS Fame 16.889

1D - 11th Katie Mastagni My French Affair 16.944

1D - 12th Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 16.951

2D - 1st Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 17.037 $640.00

2D - 2nd Amy Smith TLS FEELIN FOXY 17.175 $480.00

2D - 3rd Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 17.501 $320.00

2D - 4th Rachel Vlaew Reyanna Cat 18.194 $160.00

2D - 5th Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 18.696

2D - 6th Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 22.137

2D - 7th Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash 22.391

2D - 8th Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 29.052

1st Go SSS Futurity sidepot SSS Western Breeders Futurity  Saturday

1D - 1st Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.349 $1,183.00

1D - 2nd Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 16.396 $968.00

1D - 3rd Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 16.475 $717.00

1D - 4th Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 16.594 $466.00



1D - 5th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 16.789 $251.00

1D - 6th Katie Mastagni My French Affair 16.944

1D - 7th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 17.037

1D - 8th Amy Smith TLS FEELIN FOXY 17.175

2D - 1st Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 17.501 $789.00

2D - 2nd Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 18.696 $645.00

2D - 3rd Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 22.137 $478.00

2D - 4th Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash 22.391 $311.00

2D - 5th Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 29.052 $167.00

1st Go Judge My Class Open Derby 

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.58 $683.00

1D - 2nd Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.591 $559.00

1D - 3rd Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 15.747 $414.00

1D - 4th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.944 $269.00

1D - 5th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 15.997 $145.00

1D - 6th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 16.063

1D - 7th Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 16.097

1D - 8th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.125

1D - 9th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 16.148

1D - 10th Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 16.186

1D - 11th Lyndsey Felder Bringonthefirewater 16.189

1D - 12th Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist 16.204

1D - 13th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.236

1D - 14th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.257

1D - 15th Sheena Robbins KM Im a regal guy 16.332

1D - 16th skylar heermann TA First Doll 16.36

1D - 17th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.47

1D - 18th Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.479

1D - 19th Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 16.481

1D - 20th Katie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 16.51

1D - 21st Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.566

2D - 1st Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.653 $455.00

2D - 2nd Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.849 $373.00

2D - 3rd Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.881 $276.00

2D - 4th Artemia Settle Laced N Cash 17.081 $179.00

2D - 5th Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 17.103 $97.00

2D - 6th Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 17.507

2D - 7th Kaylee eiter Step a sail flynn 20.923

2D - 8th jessica wharton KG Need for Speed 20.967

2D - 9th Taylor Arakelian MS Woody Klee 21.313

2D - 10th Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 21.319

2D - 11th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 21.537

2D - 12th Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 26.338

2D - 13th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 36.26

2D - 14th Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 37.195

Carlee Otero StreakNFire No-Time



Open 5D Saturday  

1D - 1st Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil "Slick" 15.35 $1,436.00

1D - 2nd Tanya Jones Hermie 15.474 $1,186.00

1D - 3rd Amberleigh Moore CP Dark Moon 15.58 $968.00

1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.58 $968.00

1D - 5th Bailey McCracken Chex 15.585 $687.00

1D - 6th Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.591 $437.00

1D - 7th Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.609 $312.00

1D - 8th Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down 15.619 $250.00

1D - 9th Wylie Sturm Dudda Laduh 15.68

1D - 10th Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 15.747

1D - 11th Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.756

1D - 12th Dana Gregg LZK Kowgirlsdontkry 15.757

1D - 13th Kacey Gartner Rebel Look 15.758

1D - 14th Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.774

1D - 15th Emily Tindall Charlie 15.805

1D - 16th Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 15.815

1D - 17th Jimi Jones Lizard Boots 15.817

1D - 18th Courtney Baustian Namgis D77 15.82

1D - 19th MADISON CAMOZZI Rockin Fire To First 15.824

1D - 20th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.833

2D - 1st Celie Davis Freckles Streak 15.85 $1,196.00

2D - 2nd Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 15.869 $988.00

2D - 3rd Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 15.899 $884.00

2D - 4th Elizabeth Pew Blantons Lucky Dance 15.903 $728.00

2D - 5th Kandice Eiter Esther 15.915 $572.00

2D - 6th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.944 $364.00

2D - 7th Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 15.949 $260.00

2D - 8th Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 15.954 $208.00

2D - 9th Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 15.959

2D - 10th Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.968

2D - 11th Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 15.993

2D - 12th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 15.997

2D - 13th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.999

2D - 14th Cheri baker Rush to Judgement 16.018

2D - 15th Tina Goff TNT Sheâ€™s Hela Quick 16.024

2D - 16th Lauryn Riney Tuffy 16.034

2D - 17th Katie Davis Stormy Fame 16.044

2D - 18th Angelina White Cash Dat Frenchman 16.045

2D - 19th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 16.063

2D - 20th Adler Moon Fancy 16.066

2D - 21st Blakely Herbert roxie 16.069

2D - 22nd Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 16.076

2D - 23rd Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 16.086

2D - 24th Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 16.097



2D - 25th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 16.117

2D - 26th Sammi Lane Cutter's Maximum Cash "Max" 16.122

2D - 27th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.125

2D - 28th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 16.148

2D - 29th Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.149

2D - 30th Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack 16.152

2D - 31st Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 16.153

2D - 32nd Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.155

2D - 33rd Brooke alsup Chickadees Hayday 16.156

2D - 34th Jene Mathis Button Down Cash 16.169

2D - 35th Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 16.172

2D - 35th Adriene Steffen Desperado 16.172

2D - 37th Francie Heffernan Redman 16.173

2D - 38th Kandice Eiter Step a sail flynn 16.176

2D - 39th Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 16.186

2D - 40th Lyndsey Felder Bringonthefirewater 16.189

2D - 41st Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.201

2D - 42nd Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist 16.204

2D - 42nd Quincy Ballard Carl 16.204

2D - 44th Carissa Bottensek Frenchrecklesseyes 16.206

2D - 45th Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 16.208

2D - 46th Debbi Rossi Smart Taffinic 16.225

2D - 47th Tanna Osmin JM Watch This Guy 16.233

2D - 47th Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.233

2D - 47th Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 16.233

2D - 50th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.236

2D - 51st Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.237

2D - 52nd Paisley Cassidy Captains Holdin Aces 16.253

2D - 53rd Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.257

2D - 54th Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 16.259

2D - 55th Adler Moon Valley 16.262

2D - 56th Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 16.272

2D - 57th Summer Miller Blazin Lucky Charms 16.286

2D - 58th Emma Suing One Hot Potato 16.295

2D - 59th Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.301

2D - 59th Addy Miller Shooting Fast 16.301

2D - 61st Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.311

2D - 62nd Taylor Arakelian Harley 16.319

2D - 62nd Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.319

2D - 64th Jordan Mays Judges Hired Hitman 16.331

2D - 65th Sheena Robbins KM Im a regal guy 16.332

2D - 66th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.342

2D - 67th Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 16.347

2D - 68th Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.349

3D - 1st Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 16.357 $874.00

3D - 1st Hayden Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 16.357 $874.00

3D - 3rd skylar heermann TA First Doll 16.36 $707.00



3D - 4th Riley Neilson Cheyanne 16.363 $583.00

3D - 5th Amanda Bain Skittles 16.368 $458.00

3D - 6th Allison Vankoll HellofaKisser 16.375 $291.00

3D - 7th Riley Neilson Harley 16.389 $208.00

3D - 8th Kandice Eiter NK Leo Pat Dash 16.396 $83.00

3D - 8th Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 16.396 $83.00

3D - 10th Allison Vankoll Kisskissshawnegirl 16.399

3D - 11th Jessica mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 16.406

3D - 12th Karma Johns Comin in hot 16.439

3D - 13th Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 16.444

3D - 14th Crystal Harris JJ Dash N Judge 16.46

3D - 15th Miko Grubaugh SMOKE  N HOT BIANKUS 16.462

3D - 16th Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.464

3D - 17th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.47

3D - 18th Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 16.475

3D - 19th Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.479

3D - 20th Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 16.481

3D - 21st Karen Gleason A Dandy Guy 16.483

3D - 22nd Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 16.494

3D - 23rd Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 16.498

3D - 24th Terri Davis Missin Nitas 16.521

3D - 25th Skye Miller Dox Chick Magnet 16.526

3D - 26th Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 16.545

3D - 27th Ava Both Mimosa 16.559

3D - 28th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.566

3D - 29th Debbi Rossi Clint Cajun Walker 16.574

3D - 30th Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 16.576

3D - 31st Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 16.594

3D - 32nd Levi Comerford Hadalena Dude 16.597

3D - 33rd Hannah Fountaine To The Moon N Beyond 16.624

3D - 34th Lyndsey Felder Chics Dig Red 16.627

3D - 35th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.643

3D - 36th Christy Kruse Shine and Dash 16.645

3D - 37th Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.653

3D - 38th Amanda Bain Wasabi 16.66

3D - 39th Bailey Orlando Jenny 16.671

3D - 40th Haydn Morsa Stick Up 16.691

3D - 41st Makayla Clarey Make Me Cash Bad Chex 16.709

3D - 42nd Devin Huggins Crack A Cold One 16.712

3D - 43rd Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 16.729

3D - 44th Sandy Mundy Phoenix 16.745

3D - 45th Shonda Titus Cali 16.755

3D - 46th Alexandria Schmidt Luckys Smoken Hot 16.764

3D - 47th Emma Hathaway Skipper's Smooth Luv 16.774

3D - 48th Leah Clarey Steakin French Gal 16.779

3D - 49th Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 16.78

3D - 50th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 16.789



3D - 51st Twain Bodmer Rockin Ruby 16.82

3D - 52nd Gretchen Miller Meowser 16.823

3D - 53rd Karsyn West Midge 16.827

3D - 54th Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.829

3D - 55th Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick - Salty 16.831

3D - 56th Hannah Johnson Frenchmans Royal Dash 16.838

3D - 57th Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.849

4D - 1st Karissa Loomis LS Grace Came Down 16.857 $718.00

4D - 2nd Charlee Hoge Peppy 16.859 $593.00

4D - 3rd Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold 16.873 $531.00

4D - 4th Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.881 $437.00

4D - 5th Heather Bennett Super 16.886 $343.00

4D - 6th Megan Cobb JK BUDAHS Fame 16.889 $218.00

4D - 7th Jessica mcmahon Dat cash baby 16.895 $156.00

4D - 8th Kari Carlson Rock Solid Fame 16.897 $125.00

4D - 9th Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 16.901

4D - 10th Heather Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.904

4D - 11th Robyn Percifield Zaddox Sassy Socks 16.918

4D - 12th Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 16.933

4D - 13th Katie Mastagni My French Affair 16.944

4D - 14th Megan Cobb Lions Dontneed Magic 16.948

4D - 15th Carlee Otero StreakNFire 16.95

4D - 16th Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 16.951

4D - 17th Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.97

4D - 18th Treena Toth Treena's Lucky Token 16.971

4D - 19th Jaclyn Cole Stockings and Bonds 16.974

4D - 20th Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 16.989

4D - 21st Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biankus 16.991

4D - 22nd Mandy Harris Judge on Biankus 17.006

4D - 23rd Vicki Mays Truly A Judge 17.007

4D - 24th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 17.011

4D - 25th Katie Olsen Preacher 17.018

4D - 26th Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 17.035

4D - 27th Brooke alsup Had Ta Be First 17.036

4D - 28th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 17.037

4D - 29th Lilly Dunn Bea Foxy Cowgirl 17.057

4D - 30th Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.06

4D - 31st Britni Green Marlee 17.073

4D - 32nd Artemia Settle Laced N Cash 17.081

4D - 33rd Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 17.09

4D - 34th Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 17.103

4D - 35th Maisie Heffernan Petey 17.12

4D - 36th Hayden Johnson Zoey 17.134

4D - 37th Amy Smith TLS FEELIN FOXY 17.175

4D - 38th Jessica Ryanczak Dash For a Tiny Bug 17.212

4D - 39th Ruth Broadhurst Odie 17.271

4D - 40th Avah Lawer Saszee 17.312



4D - 41st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.314

4D - 42nd Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 17.32

5D - 1st Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 17.388 $479.00

5D - 2nd Carissa Bottensek Fling N Memories 17.415 $395.00

5D - 3rd Annie Mastagni MSC Smoke N My Mira 17.421 $354.00

5D - 4th Mckinzie Charlton Dudes chicka boom 17.425 $291.00

5D - 5th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.433 $229.00

5D - 6th Skye Miller SW Aintseen Mycorona 17.458 $146.00

5D - 7th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 17.459 $104.00

5D - 8th Christina Atkinson Dalts Rare Eddie 17.474 $83.00

5D - 9th Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 17.501

5D - 10th Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 17.507

5D - 11th Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 17.53

5D - 12th Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 17.531

5D - 13th Samantha sause TK Dualin Easy Jet 17.554

5D - 14th Ashley Henry Shooter 17.555

5D - 15th Erin Overbay Sky Lake 17.584

5D - 16th Blakely Herbert Cruiser 17.627

5D - 17th Elizabeth Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 17.679

5D - 18th Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 17.744

5D - 19th Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 17.748

5D - 20th Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 17.79

5D - 21st Eliza Harper Superstars Boomer 17.799

5D - 22nd Nicole Doering Maddy 17.837

5D - 23rd Lacyn Josephson Pearl 17.857

5D - 24th Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 18.018

5D - 25th Annika Davis Fierce Features 18.029

5D - 26th Britni Green Thor 18.371

5D - 27th Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 18.386

5D - 28th Kelly Holcomb Spur 18.472

5D - 29th Payton Beckley Hagans Streakin Bailey 18.473

5D - 30th Reagan Tomb JZA just takin a chance 18.521

5D - 31st Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY "FRY" 18.608

5D - 32nd Tayler Jo Sherman Guys Wanna Streak 18.615

5D - 33rd Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 18.696

5D - 34th Madison Fitzhugh Clue 18.717

5D - 35th Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 18.767

5D - 36th Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 18.786

5D - 37th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 19.697

5D - 38th Addison Holcomb Blue 20.163

5D - 39th Jessie King Mojoe 20.228

5D - 40th Kaylee eiter Step a sail flynn 20.923

5D - 41st jessica wharton KG Need for Speed 20.967

5D - 42nd Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 21.303

5D - 43rd Taylor Arakelian MS Woody Klee 21.313

5D - 44th Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 21.319

5D - 45th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 21.537



5D - 46th Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 22.137

5D - 47th Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash 22.391

5D - 48th Ryleigh Forsell Memphis 23.801

5D - 49th Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 26.338

5D - 50th Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 29.052

5D - 51st Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 36.26

5D - 52nd Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 37.195

5D - 53rd Skye Miller Medora Chick 916.435

5D - 54th Alexis Kenworthy THR Bugs on My Bully 916.618

Carlee Otero Any guy of mine 915.709

Camille Morris Roo 915.989

Paige Gartner Rikki Ridge 916.063

Zoey Miller Kiowas Yellow Bird 916.109

Megan Townsend Renumeration 916.148

Tanya Jones Ive had enuf 916.168

Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 916.283

Kathleen Shelton Don't Dought The Judge 916.449

Hannah Chalker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 916.517

Tessa Larcome Shes in Demand 916.558

Miah Krieger BA Bandit 916.639

Paige Gartner See N Fame 916.73

Kendra Both Lainey 916.822

Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 916.828

Ally Mager Captains French Guy 916.878

Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 916.919

Quincy Ballard Bugs Dashin Frost 916.944

Darcey Stafford I'm on a French Hi (Stella) 917.178

Jaclyn Cole Chics Over Easy 917.225

Francie Heffernan Stretch 917.451

Alyssa Low Rodeo Short Goes 917.476

Kendra Caldwell-Ziglar Zipping My Levi's 917.542

Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 917.658

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 917.677

Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 918.306

Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 918.552

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 918.685

Andrea Smith Fiestas Shakin Gun 919.342

Madeline Mastagni This Guys Smooth 919.494

Viki Friedrich CJ Streak Of Badon 920.913

Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 921.141

Reagan Tomb Selfie 929.559

Brooklyn Lane Mel 999

Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 999

Max Haylett Jess Chillaxin 999

Landyn Bafford SHEZA TUFF PISTOL 999

Dylan Saunders Boss is Buggin 999

Teagan Brewer News Of A Hero 999



Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 9999

Charlee Hoge Goose 9999

BBR X-Tra Tour , Saturday

1D - 1st Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.591 $292.00

1D - 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.833 $224.00

2D - 1st Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.149 $185.00

2D - 2nd Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.155 $142.00

2D - 3rd Lyndsey Felder Bringonthefirewater 16.189 $103.00

2D - 4th Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.237

2D - 5th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.257

2D - 6th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.311

2D - 7th Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 16.396

2D - 8th Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 16.444

2D - 9th Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.464

2D - 10th Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.479

2D - 11th Karen Gleason A Dandy Guy 16.483

3D - 1st Lyndsey Felder Chics Dig Red 16.627 $148.00

3D - 2nd Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.653 $114.00

3D - 3rd Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 16.729 $83.00

3D - 4th Treena Toth Treena's Lucky Token 16.971

3D - 5th Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.06

4D - 1st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.314 $146.00

4D - 2nd Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 17.501 $112.00

5D - 1st Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 21.319 $74.00

5D - 2nd Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 22.137 $57.00

5D - 3rd Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash 22.391 $41.00

5D - 4th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 36.26

Senior Saturday 4D 

1D - 1st Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil "Slick" 15.35 $63.00

1D - 2nd Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.591 $42.00

2D - 1st Cheri baker Rush to Judgement 16.018 $56.00

2D - 2nd Lori Lester Bench Warrant 16.063 $38.00

2D - 3rd Debbi Rossi Smart Taffinic 16.225

2D - 4th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.236

2D - 5th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.342

3D - 1st Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 16.396 $49.00

3D - 2nd Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 16.444 $32.00

3D - 3rd Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.479

3D - 4th Debbi Rossi Clint Cajun Walker 16.574

3D - 5th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.643

3D - 6th Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 16.729

3D - 7th Twain Bodmer Rockin Ruby 16.82

4D - 1st Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 17.037 $42.00

4D - 2nd Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 17.103 $28.00

4D - 3rd Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.314



4D - 4th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 17.459

4D - 5th Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 18.018

4D - 6th Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 18.767

4D - 7th Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 21.319

4D - 8th Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 22.137

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 918.685

Viki Friedrich CJ Streak Of Badon 920.913

Max Haylett Jess Chillaxin 999

Youth Saturday 4D 

1D - 1st Bailey McCracken Chex 15.585 $141.00

1D - 2nd Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.609 $94.00

1D - 3rd Wylie Sturm Dudda Laduh 15.68

1D - 4th Emily Tindall Charlie 15.805

1D - 5th Courtney Baustian Namgis D77 15.82

1D - 6th Celie Davis Freckles Streak 15.85

1D - 7th Kandice Eiter Esther 15.915

1D - 8th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.944

1D - 9th Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 15.959

1D - 10th Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 15.993

1D - 11th Adler Moon Fancy 16.066

2D - 1st Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 16.117 $127.00

2D - 2nd Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.149 $85.00

2D - 3rd Adriene Steffen Desperado 16.172

2D - 4th Francie Heffernan Redman 16.173

2D - 5th Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.233

2D - 6th Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.237

2D - 7th Paisley Cassidy Captains Holdin Aces 16.253

2D - 8th Adler Moon Valley 16.262

2D - 9th Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 16.301

2D - 9th Addy Miller Shooting Fast 16.301

2D - 11th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.311

2D - 12th Riley Neilson Harley 16.389

2D - 13th Kandice Eiter NK Leo Pat Dash 16.396

2D - 14th Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.464

2D - 15th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.566

3D - 1st Emma Hathaway Skipper's Smooth Luv 16.774 $108.00

3D - 2nd Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick - Salty 16.831 $72.00

3D - 3rd Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 16.933

3D - 4th Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 16.989

3D - 5th Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biankus 16.991

3D - 6th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 17.011

3D - 7th Katie Olsen Preacher 17.018

3D - 8th Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.06

4D - 1st Maisie Heffernan Petey 17.12 $94.00

4D - 2nd Hayden Johnson Zoey 17.134 $63.00

4D - 3rd Annie Mastagni MSC Smoke N My Mira 17.421



4D - 4th Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 17.744

4D - 5th Nicole Doering Maddy 17.837

4D - 6th Annika Davis Fierce Features 18.029

4D - 7th Reagan Tomb JZA just takin a chance 18.521

4D - 8th Tayler Jo Sherman Guys Wanna Streak 18.615

4D - 9th Jessie King Mojoe 20.228

4D - 10th Kaylee eiter Step a sail flynn 20.923

4D - 11th Ryleigh Forsell Memphis 23.801

4D - 12th Alexis Kenworthy THR Bugs on My Bully 916.618

Tessa Larcome Shes in Demand 916.558

Miah Krieger BA Bandit 916.639

Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 916.828

Francie Heffernan Stretch 917.451

Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 918.552

Madeline Mastagni This Guys Smooth 919.494

Landyn Bafford SHEZA TUFF PISTOL 999

Dylan Saunders Boss is Buggin 999

Brooklyn Lane Mel 999

Charlee Hoge Goose 9999

 YBC Saturday 

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.58 $101.00

1D - 2nd Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.591

1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 15.899

1D - 4th Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 15.959

1D - 5th Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 15.993

1D - 6th Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.024

2D - 1st Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.349 $91.00

3D - 1st Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 16.933 $77.00

4D - 1st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.314 $67.00

4D - 2nd Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 21.319

Miah Krieger BA Bandit 1916.639

Brooklyn Lane Mel 1999

Lucky #7 Saturday  

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.58 $299.00

1D - 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.833 $229.00

1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 15.899 $167.00

1D - 4th Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 15.959

1D - 5th Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.968

1D - 6th Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 15.993

1D - 7th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 15.997

1D - 8th Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.024

1D - 9th Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.149

1D - 10th Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.201

1D - 11th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.236

1D - 12th Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 16.237



1D - 13th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.257

2D - 1st Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.311 $230.00

2D - 2nd Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.342 $176.00

2D - 3rd Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.349 $128.00

2D - 4th Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 16.396

2D - 5th Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.464

2D - 6th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.47

2D - 7th Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.479

2D - 8th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.566

2D - 9th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.643

2D - 10th Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.653

2D - 11th Devin Huggins Crack A Cold One 16.712

2D - 12th Shonda Titus Cali 16.755

2D - 13th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 16.789

3D - 1st Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 17.035 $167.00

3D - 2nd Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.06 $128.00

3D - 3rd Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 17.09 $93.00

3D - 4th Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.314

3D - 5th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.433

3D - 6th Christina Atkinson Dalts Rare Eddie 17.474

3D - 7th Elizabeth Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 17.679

3D - 8th Tayler Jo Sherman Guys Wanna Streak 18.615

3D - 9th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 19.697

3D - 10th Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 21.303

3D - 11th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 21.537

3D - 12th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 36.26

3D - 13th Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 37.195

Miah Krieger BA Bandit 916.639

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 918.685

Brooklyn Lane Mel 999

NW Best BIF Sidepot Saturday 

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.58 $134.00

1D - 2nd Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.591 $103.00

1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 15.899 $75.00

1D - 4th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.944

1D - 5th Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 15.949

1D - 6th Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.968

1D - 7th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 15.997

1D - 8th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.999

1D - 9th Cheri baker Rush to Judgement 16.018

2D - 1st Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 16.117 $120.00

2D - 2nd Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.125 $92.00

2D - 3rd Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 16.153 $67.00

2D - 4th Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 16.172

2D - 5th Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.201

2D - 6th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.236



2D - 7th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.342

2D - 8th skylar heermann TA First Doll 16.36

2D - 9th Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 16.444

2D - 10th Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 16.481

2D - 11th Karen Gleason A Dandy Guy 16.483

2D - 12th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.566

3D - 1st Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 16.594 $102.00

3D - 2nd Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.653 $79.00

3D - 3rd Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 16.729 $57.00

3D - 4th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 16.789

3D - 5th Carlee Otero StreakNFire 16.95

3D - 6th Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 16.951

3D - 7th Mandy Harris Judge on Biankus 17.006

3D - 8th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 17.037

4D - 1st Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 17.433 $89.00

4D - 2nd Ashley Henry Shooter 17.555 $68.00

4D - 3rd Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 21.303 $50.00

4D - 4th Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 921.319

4D - 5th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 921.537

4D - 6th Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 922.137

4D - 7th Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 929.052

Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 918.552

OBRA Open Saturday

1D - 1st Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.968 $60.00

1D - 2nd Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 16.208 $40.00

1D - 3rd Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.643

1D - 4th Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 37.195

OBRA 3500 Novice Saturday 

1D - 1st Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 16.186 $75.00

1D - 2nd Emma Suing One Hot Potato 16.295

1D - 3rd Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.319

OBRA 1000 Novice Saturday 

1D - 1st Gretchen Miller Meowser 16.823 $54.00

1D - 2nd Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.829 $36.00

1D - 3rd Katie Mastagni My French Affair 16.944

1D - 4th Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 17.748

1D - 5th Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 18.786

Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 999

Pee Wee , Saturday

1D - 1st Peyton Tindall Jazz 16.292 $66.00

1D - 2nd JJ Heffernan Stretch 16.989 $54.00

1D - 3rd Amelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 17.988 $45.00

1D - 4th Blakely Every Jazz 18.756 $39.00



1D - 5th Tessa Heffernan Solo 19.118 $33.00

1D - 6th Cate Sauer Nicker Bockers 19.502 $27.00

1D - 7th Paisley Purdy Cowboy 20.537 $21.00

1D - 8th Abigail Pullen Montana 20.651 $15.00

1D - 9th Cora Mastagni Little Blue 25.747

1D - 10th Haven Russell Majesty 26.414

1D - 11th Sunnie Smith David 26.501

1D - 12th Georgia Levy Sleepy 26.529

1D - 13th Ashlynn Burns Bingo 26.98

1D - 14th Weslee Burns Tinkerbell 45.838

1D - 15th Mccall Foster The Fancy Frenchman 54.552

1D - 16th Callie Miller Angel 66.046

1D - 17th Hadley Gallagher Minnie 918.298

1D - 18th Amelia Miller Sterling 930.127

Raynes Russell JF Lucky Dually 999

Michael Mastagni Cactus 9999

2nd Go Lesters Live Wire Futurity Futurity , Sunday

1D - 1st Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.721 $960.00

1D - 2nd Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.768 $720.00

1D - 3rd Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.882 $480.00

1D - 4th Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.108 $240.00

1D - 5th Katie Davis Stormy Fame 16.133

1D - 6th Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.142

1D - 7th Megan Cobb JK BUDAHS Fame 16.204

1D - 8th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 16.274

1D - 9th Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 16.596

1D - 10th Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 16.635

2D - 1st Amy Smith TLS FEELIN FOXY 16.733 $640.00

2D - 2nd Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.91 $480.00

2D - 3rd Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash 17.028 $320.00

2D - 4th Karen Gleason A Dandy Guy 17.297 $160.00

2D - 5th Katie Mastagni My French Affair 17.372

2D - 6th Rachel Vlaew Reyanna Cat 18.229

2D - 7th Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 19.606

2D - 8th Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 21.529

2D - 9th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 29.964

2D - 10th Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 32.221

2nd Go SSS Futurity sidepot SSS Western Breeders Futurity Sunday

1D - 1st Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.721 $1,183.00

1D - 2nd Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.768 $968.00

1D - 3rd Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.142 $717.00

1D - 4th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 16.274 $466.00

1D - 5th Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 16.635 $251.00

2D - 1st Amy Smith TLS FEELIN FOXY 16.733 $789.00

2D - 2nd Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.91 $645.00



2D - 3rd Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash 17.028 $478.00

2D - 4th Katie Mastagni My French Affair 17.372 $311.00

2D - 5th Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 19.606 $167.00

2D - 6th Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 21.529

2D - 7th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 29.964

2D - 8th Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 32.221

2nd Go Judge My Class Open Derby  Sunday

1D - 1st Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 15.494 $668.00

1D - 2nd Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.643 $547.00

1D - 3rd Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist 15.784 $405.00

1D - 4th Taylor Arakelian MS Woody Klee 15.785 $263.00

1D - 5th Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.896 $142.00

1D - 6th Carlee Otero StreakNFire 15.928

1D - 7th Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.938

1D - 8th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.96

1D - 9th Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 15.962

1D - 10th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 16.062

1D - 11th Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.109

1D - 12th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 16.138

1D - 13th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.226

1D - 14th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 16.238

1D - 15th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.297

1D - 16th Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 16.372

1D - 17th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.424

1D - 18th Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 16.43

1D - 19th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 16.444

1D - 20th Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.45

2D - 1st skylar heermann TA First Doll 16.502 $446.00

2D - 2nd Katie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 16.549 $365.00

2D - 3rd Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.551 $270.00

2D - 4th Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.557 $176.00

2D - 5th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.696 $95.00

2D - 6th Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 16.974

2D - 7th Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 17.065

2D - 8th Artemia Settle Laced N Cash 17.32

2D - 9th jessica wharton KG Need for Speed 20.885

2D - 10th Lyndsey Felder Bringonthefirewater 21.183

2D - 11th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 21.352

2D - 12th Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 27.195

2D - 13th Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 29.08

2D - 14th Sheena Robbins KM Im a regal guy 32.374

Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 9999

Open 5D Sunday

1D - 1st Sammi Lane Cutter's Maximum Cash "Max" 15.406 $1,367.00

1D - 2nd Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 15.494 $1,148.00



1D - 3rd Tanya Jones Hermie 15.528 $984.00

1D - 4th Bailey McCracken Chex 15.594 $765.00

1D - 5th Amberleigh Moore CP Dark Moon 15.613 $547.00

1D - 6th Celie Davis Freckles Streak 15.614 $383.00

1D - 7th MADISON CAMOZZI Rockin Fire To First 15.626 $273.00

1D - 8th Cheri baker Rush to Judgement 15.63

1D - 9th Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 15.639

1D - 10th Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.643

1D - 11th Megan Townsend Renumeration 15.652

1D - 12th Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 15.671

1D - 13th Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.721

1D - 14th Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.724

1D - 15th Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.768

1D - 16th Elizabeth Pew Blantons Lucky Dance 15.779

1D - 17th Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist 15.784

1D - 18th Taylor Arakelian MS Woody Klee 15.785

1D - 19th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.788

1D - 20th Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.801

1D - 21st Camille Morris Roo 15.812

1D - 22nd Ava Both Mimosa 15.833

1D - 23rd Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 15.843

1D - 24th Tanna Osmin JM Watch This Guy 15.861

1D - 24th Dana Gregg LZK Kowgirlsdontkry 15.861

1D - 26th Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.874

1D - 27th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.882

1D - 28th Debbi Rossi Smart Taffinic 15.887

1D - 29th Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.896

2D - 1st Lauryn Riney Tuffy 15.914 $1,139.00

2D - 2nd Carlee Otero StreakNFire 15.928 $956.00

2D - 3rd Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack 15.93 $820.00

2D - 4th Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.937 $638.00

2D - 5th Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.938 $455.00

2D - 6th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.96 $319.00

2D - 7th Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 15.962 $228.00

2D - 8th Karma Johns Comin in hot 15.965

2D - 9th Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 15.978

2D - 10th Adriene Steffen Desperado 16.002

2D - 11th Courtney Baustian Namgis D77 16.025

2D - 12th Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 16.035

2D - 13th Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.041

2D - 13th Blakely Herbert roxie 16.041

2D - 15th Brooke alsup Chickadees Hayday 16.043

2D - 16th Tanya Jones Ive had enuf 16.061

2D - 17th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 16.062

2D - 18th Carissa Bottensek Frenchrecklesseyes 16.069

2D - 19th Hayden Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 16.076

2D - 20th Hannah Chalker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 16.084



2D - 21st Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 16.085

2D - 22nd Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.096

2D - 23rd Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.108

2D - 24th Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.109

2D - 25th Katie Davis Stormy Fame 16.133

2D - 26th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 16.138

2D - 26th Haydn Morsa Stick Up 16.138

2D - 28th Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.142

2D - 29th Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 16.157

2D - 30th Emma Suing One Hot Potato 16.172

2D - 31st Heather Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.198

2D - 32nd Megan Cobb JK BUDAHS Fame 16.204

2D - 32nd Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 16.204

2D - 34th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.226

2D - 35th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.228

2D - 36th Hannah Johnson Frenchmans Royal Dash 16.229

2D - 37th Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 16.235

2D - 38th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 16.238

2D - 39th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.241

2D - 40th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 16.274

2D - 41st Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.297

2D - 42nd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.312

2D - 43rd Jessica mcmahon Dat cash baby 16.32

2D - 44th Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.322

2D - 45th Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 16.343

2D - 46th Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.358

2D - 47th Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 16.372

2D - 48th Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 16.385

2D - 49th Jaclyn Cole Stockings and Bonds 16.39

2D - 50th Paisley Cassidy Captains Holdin Aces 16.4

3D - 1st Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 16.415 $911.00

3D - 2nd Britni Green Marlee 16.419 $765.00

3D - 3rd Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.424 $656.00

3D - 4th Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 16.43 $510.00

3D - 5th Leah Clarey Steakin French Gal 16.431 $364.00

3D - 6th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 16.444 $255.00

3D - 7th Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 16.446 $182.00

3D - 8th Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 16.45

3D - 8th Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.45

3D - 10th Tessa Larcome Shes in Demand 16.451

3D - 11th Alexandria Schmidt Luckys Smoken Hot 16.46

3D - 12th Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 16.469

3D - 12th Amanda Bain Skittles 16.469

3D - 14th Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold 16.483

3D - 15th Kari Carlson Rock Solid Fame 16.484

3D - 16th Debbi Rossi Clint Cajun Walker 16.493

3D - 17th skylar heermann TA First Doll 16.502



3D - 18th Allison Vankoll Kisskissshawnegirl 16.516

3D - 19th Karissa Loomis LS Grace Came Down 16.523

3D - 20th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.551

3D - 21st Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.557

3D - 22nd Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 16.596

3D - 23rd Ally Mager Captains French Guy 16.611

3D - 24th Hannah Fountaine To The Moon N Beyond 16.626

3D - 25th Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 16.634

3D - 26th Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 16.635

3D - 27th Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 16.66

3D - 28th Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 16.664

3D - 29th Charlee Hoge Goose 16.67

3D - 30th Miko Grubaugh SMOKE  N HOT BIANKUS 16.672

3D - 31st Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 16.675

3D - 32nd Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.683

3D - 33rd Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.694

3D - 34th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.696

3D - 35th Kendra Caldwell-Ziglar Zipping My Levi's 16.727

3D - 36th Bailey Orlando Jenny 16.732

3D - 37th Amy Smith TLS FEELIN FOXY 16.733

3D - 37th Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 16.733

3D - 39th Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.734

3D - 40th Treena Toth Treena's Lucky Token 16.74

3D - 41st Emma Hathaway Skipperâ€™s Smooth Luv 16.755

3D - 42nd Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 16.76

3D - 43rd Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 16.782

3D - 44th Christina Atkinson Dalts Rare Eddie 16.82

3D - 45th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 16.868

3D - 46th Hayden Johnson Zoey 16.894

4D - 1st Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.91 $683.00

4D - 2nd Shonda Titus Cali 16.921 $574.00

4D - 3rd Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 16.924 $492.00

4D - 4th Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 16.928 $383.00

4D - 5th Kendra Both Lainey 16.957 $273.00

4D - 6th Katie Olsen Preacher 16.963 $191.00

4D - 7th Devin Huggins Crack A Cold One 16.967 $137.00

4D - 8th Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 16.974

4D - 9th Addy Miller Shooting Fast 17.012

4D - 10th Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash 17.028

4D - 11th Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 17.057

4D - 12th Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 17.065

4D - 13th Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.079

4D - 14th Levi Comerford Hadalena Dude 17.136

4D - 15th Vicki Mays Truly A Judge 17.144

4D - 16th Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biankus 17.148

4D - 17th Makayla Clarey Frost Da Firewater 17.153

4D - 18th Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 17.161



4D - 19th Blakely Herbert Cruiser 17.168

4D - 20th Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight 17.171

4D - 21st Darcey Stafford I'm on a French Hi (Stella) 17.188

4D - 22nd Samantha sause TK Dualin Easy Jet 17.197

4D - 23rd Madeline Mastagni This Guys Smooth 17.249

4D - 24th Britni Green Thor 17.272

4D - 25th Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 17.282

4D - 26th Carissa Bottensek Fling N Memories 17.292

4D - 27th Karen Gleason A Dandy Guy 17.297

4D - 28th Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 17.31

4D - 29th Artemia Settle Laced N Cash 17.32

4D - 30th Lilly Dunn Bea Foxy Cowgirl 17.342

4D - 31st Katie Mastagni My French Affair 17.372

4D - 32nd Elizabeth Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 17.396

5D - 1st Madison Fitzhugh Clue 17.435 $456.00

5D - 2nd Paige Capitani Selfie 17.514 $383.00

5D - 3rd Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 17.546 $328.00

5D - 4th Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 17.559 $255.00

5D - 5th Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 17.58 $182.00

5D - 6th Robyn Percifield Zaddox Sassy Socks 17.582 $128.00

5D - 7th Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 17.617 $91.00

5D - 8th Nicole Doering Maddy 17.618

5D - 9th Twain Bodmer Rockin Ruby 17.622

5D - 10th Eliza Harper Superstars Boomer 17.631

5D - 11th Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.636

5D - 12th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.647

5D - 13th Addison Holcomb Blue 17.681

5D - 14th Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 17.712

5D - 15th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY "FRY" 17.783

5D - 16th Jaclyn Cole Chics Over Easy 17.948

5D - 17th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 17.973

5D - 18th Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 18.253

5D - 19th Ruth Broadhurst Odie 18.264

5D - 20th Brooklyn Lane Mel 18.317

5D - 21st Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 18.585

5D - 22nd Reagan Tomb JZA just takin a chance 18.616

5D - 23rd Kelly Holcomb Spur 18.687

5D - 24th Erin Helmuth Sriracha 18.704

5D - 25th Ashley Henry Shooter 19.442

5D - 26th Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 19.606

5D - 27th Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 19.787

5D - 28th Jessie King Mojoe 20.149

5D - 29th jessica wharton KG Need for Speed 20.885

5D - 30th Lyndsey Felder Bringonthefirewater 21.183

5D - 31st Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 21.352

5D - 32nd Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 21.529

5D - 33rd Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 27.195



5D - 34th Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 29.08

5D - 35th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 29.964

5D - 36th Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 32.221

5D - 37th Sheena Robbins KM Im a regal guy 32.374

Carlee Otero Any guy of mine 915.54

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 915.831

Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 915.848

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 915.859

Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 915.93

Emily Tindall Charlie 915.984

Payton Beckley Hagans Streakin Bailey 916.132

Jessica mcmahon Famous Beauty Queen 916.382

Wylie Sturm Dudda Laduh 916.428

Amanda Bain Wasabi 916.429

Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 916.438

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 916.515

Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 916.517

Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 916.534

Gretchen Miller Meowser 916.543

Jordan Mays Judges Hired Hitman 916.609

Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 916.746

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 916.753

Sandy Mundy Phoenix 916.821

Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 916.861

Kathleen Shelton Don't Dought The Judge 916.891

Avah Lawer Saszee 917.064

Alyssa Low Rodeo Short Goes 917.161

Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 917.184

Heather Bennett Super 917.233

Twain Bodmer Sonita Premera 917.312

Brooke alsup Had Ta Be First 917.405

Viki Friedrich CJ Streak Of Badon 917.469

Andrea Smith Fiestas Shakin Gun 917.484

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 917.541

Annie Mastagni MSC Smoke N My Mira 917.547

Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 917.77

Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 917.883

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 918.255

Erin Overbay Sky Lake 918.334

Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 918.995

Annika Davis Fierce Features 920.172

Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 923.274

Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 937.967

Max Haylett Jess Chillaxin 999

Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 9999

Senior Sunday 4D 



1D - 1st Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 15.494 $55.00

1D - 2nd Cheri baker Rush to Judgement 15.63 $37.00

1D - 3rd Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.643

1D - 4th Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.768

1D - 5th Debbi Rossi Smart Taffinic 15.887

1D - 6th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.96

2D - 1st Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.109 $50.00

2D - 2nd Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.241 $33.00

2D - 3rd Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 16.274

2D - 4th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.297

2D - 5th Debbi Rossi Clint Cajun Walker 16.493

3D - 1st Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 16.634 $43.00

3D - 2nd Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 16.635 $28.00

3D - 3rd Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 16.733

4D - 1st Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 17.065 $37.00

4D - 2nd Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.636 $25.00

4D - 3rd Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 17.973

4D - 4th Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 18.585

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 915.859

Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 916.438

Viki Friedrich CJ Streak Of Badon 917.469

Max Haylett Jess Chillaxin 999

Youth Sunday 4D

1D - 1st Bailey McCracken Chex 15.594 $76.00

1D - 2nd Celie Davis Freckles Streak 15.614 $58.00

1D - 3rd Ava Both Mimosa 15.833 $42.00

1D - 4th Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 15.978

1D - 5th Adriene Steffen Desperado 16.002

1D - 6th Courtney Baustian Namgis D77 16.025

2D - 1st Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.096 $68.00

2D - 2nd Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.228 $52.00

2D - 3rd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.312 $38.00

2D - 4th Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.322

2D - 5th Paisley Cassidy Captains Holdin Aces 16.4

2D - 6th Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 16.415

2D - 7th Tessa Larcome Shes in Demand 16.451

3D - 1st Charlee Hoge Goose 16.67 $58.00

3D - 2nd Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 16.675 $45.00

3D - 3rd Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.694 $32.00

3D - 4th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.696

3D - 5th Emma Hathaway Skipper's Smooth Luv 16.755

3D - 6th Hayden Johnson Zoey 16.894

3D - 7th Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 16.924

3D - 8th Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 16.928

3D - 9th Katie Olsen Preacher 16.963

3D - 10th Addy Miller Shooting Fast 17.012



3D - 11th Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 17.057

3D - 12th Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.079

4D - 1st Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biankus 17.148 $51.00

4D - 2nd Madeline Mastagni This Guys Smooth 17.249 $39.00

4D - 3rd Paige Capitani Selfie 17.514 $28.00

4D - 4th Nicole Doering Maddy 17.618

4D - 5th Reagan Tomb JZA just takin a chance 18.616

4D - 6th Jessie King Mojoe 20.149

4D - 7th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 21.352

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 915.831

Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 915.848

Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 915.93

Emily Tindall Charlie 915.984

Payton Beckley Hagans Streakin Bailey 916.132

Wylie Sturm Dudda Laduh 916.428

Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 916.746

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 916.753

Annie Mastagni MSC Smoke N My Mira 917.547

Annika Davis Fierce Features 920.172

 YBC Sunday 

1D - 1st Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 15.494 $120.00

1D - 2nd Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.643

1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.896

2D - 1st Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.108 $108.00

2D - 2nd Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.142

2D - 3rd Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.312

4D - 1st Paige Capitani Selfie 17.514 $80.00

4D - 2nd Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.636

Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 1915.93

Reagan Tomb Shines and sparkles 1916.746

Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 1917.77

Lucky #7 Sunday 

1D - 1st Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.768 $292.00

1D - 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.788 $224.00

1D - 3rd Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.801 $163.00

1D - 4th Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.896

1D - 5th Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 15.978

1D - 6th Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.041

1D - 7th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 16.062

1D - 8th Alexis Molina Brandy Boonsmart 16.096

1D - 9th Tina Goff TNT She's Hela Quick 16.108

1D - 10th Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 16.109

1D - 11th Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 16.142

1D - 12th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.228

1D - 13th Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 16.238



1D - 14th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.241

1D - 15th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.297

1D - 16th Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.312

1D - 17th Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.322

1D - 18th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.424

1D - 19th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 16.444

1D - 20th Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.45

2D - 1st Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.551 $224.00

2D - 2nd Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 16.675 $172.00

2D - 3rd Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.696 $125.00

2D - 4th Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 16.782

2D - 5th Christina Atkinson Dalts Rare Eddie 16.82

2D - 6th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 16.868

2D - 7th Shonda Titus Cali 16.921

2D - 8th Devin Huggins Crack A Cold One 16.967

2D - 9th Alyssa Molina What A Go Tyra 17.079

3D - 1st Elizabeth Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 17.396 $163.00

3D - 2nd Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.636 $125.00

3D - 3rd Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.647 $91.00

99D - 1st Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 18.253

99D - 2nd Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 27.195

99D - 3rd Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 29.964

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 915.859

Hailey Saeman Chex to Chex 915.93

Payton Beckley Hagans Streakin Bailey 916.132

Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 916.438

Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 916.861

Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 917.77

NW Best BIF Sidepot Sunday

1D - 1st Karen Gleason Mobetta Fame 15.494 $126.00

1D - 2nd Cheri baker Rush to Judgement 15.63 $97.00

1D - 3rd Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 15.643 $71.00

1D - 4th Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.801

1D - 5th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.882

1D - 6th Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.896

1D - 7th Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.938

2D - 1st Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 16.041 $114.00

2D - 2nd Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 16.226 $87.00

2D - 3rd Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 16.238 $64.00

2D - 4th Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 16.241

2D - 5th Pandy Peters KG Judge My Chex 16.274

2D - 6th Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 16.297

2D - 7th Jordan Bailey Twisted Derbys Judge 16.444

2D - 8th Amber Vanderpool Moon The Judge 16.45

3D - 1st skylar heermann TA First Doll 16.502 $97.00

3D - 2nd Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 16.596 $74.00



3D - 3rd Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 16.634 $54.00

3D - 4th Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 16.635

3D - 5th Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 16.696

3D - 6th Tami Willette Docs Frosted Biankus 16.733

3D - 7th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 16.868

4D - 1st Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 17.057 $84.00

4D - 2nd Karen Gleason A Dandy Guy 17.297 $65.00

4D - 3rd Elizabeth Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 17.396 $47.00

4D - 4th Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 18.253

4D - 5th Ashley Henry Shooter 19.442

4D - 6th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 21.352

4D - 7th Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 21.529

4D - 8th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 29.964

4D - 9th Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 32.221

Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 915.848

Jordan Bailey Frosted Judge 917.77

Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 917.883

Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 923.274

OBRA Open Sunday 

1D - 1st Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.801 $60.00

1D - 2nd Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 16.235 $40.00

1D - 3rd Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 27.195

Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 916.438

OBRA 3500 Sunday

1D - 1st Emma Suing One Hot Potato 16.172 $75.00

1D - 2nd Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.734

1D - 3rd Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 29.08

OBRA 1000 Novice Sunday 

1D - 1st Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.683 $53.00

1D - 2nd Katie Mastagni My French Affair 17.372 $32.00

1D - 3rd Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 17.617 $21.00

1D - 4th Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 17.712

1D - 5th Erin Helmuth Sriracha 18.704

Gretchen Miller Meowser 916.543

Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 937.967


